
 

 

St. Xavier’s School, Rajkot (Grade: 9-11) 
PLANNER (TERM-1) 

 

"Success is the sum of small efforts, repeated day in and day out." 

 — Robert Collier 
Dear Parents, 
Greetings of the day from St. Xavier’s School.  

We nurture young adults of strong character and sharp intellect. 
Our students thrive in a rigorous, sequenced curriculum guided by data and purpose.  

We believe true education extends beyond the classroom — embracing the arts, athletics, 
nature, and values that shape the whole person. 

Kindly note down the schedule for Term-1.  

Academics: 
• 25/06/25 onwards - WEEKLY TEST (Round-1 for Grade 9, 11; Round-2 for Grade 10) 

• 06/08/25 to 12/08/25 - PERIODIC TEST-1 

• 30/08/25 to 06/09/25 (Std-10) - TERM-1 EXAM 

• 17/09/25 to 23/09/25 (Std-9,11) - TERM-1 EXAM 
 

Holidays:  
 

•  07/06/25 - Saturday - Bakri Id 

•  14/08/25 to 17/08/25 - Thursday to Saturday - Janmashtami Holidays 

•  15/08/25 - Friday - Independence Day / Pateti 

•  27/08/25 - Wednesday - Samvatsari / Ganesh Chaturthi 

•  05/09/25 - Friday - Eid-E-Milad 

•  02/10/25 - Thursday - Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra 

•  18/10/25 to 02/11/25  - Diwali Holidays 
 

Parent Teacher Meeting: 
 

•  08/06/25 - Sunday - Parents-Teacher Meeting (1st orientation) 

•  30/08/25 - Saturday - Parents-Teacher Meeting (PT-1 Paper Showing) 

•  11/10/25 - Saturday - Parents-Teacher Meeting (Term-1 Paper Showing) 

Celebrations: 
• 14/06/25 - Saturday  - Prayer Service  

• 21/06/25  - Saturday  - Yoga Day  

• 05/07/25 - Saturday - Investiture Ceremony 

• 13/08/25 - Wednesday - Janmashtami Celebration 

• 27/09/25 - Saturday  - Navratri Celebration (Tentative) 

• 17/10/25 - Friday  - Diwali Celebration 

 
Date: 07/07/25 Principal 


